Internationale Meisterschaften von Niederdsterreich
U23 European Circuit Women's Epee

Fencers (present, structured order - 30 fencers)

number

10

23
37
30
14

12
19
26

26

62

28
137
212

name and first name

KAPELLER Carina
STROHMEYER-EDER Hildegard
KNOBLICH Ulrike
SCHRAMM Susanne
TANZMEISTER Dorothea
WITTING Melanie

ENGEL Christiana
WINKLER Konstanze

KUBR Eva
LEININGEN-WESTERBURG Marie
GOLLESCH Karin
KOENIGSWIESER Judith
LORENZ Therese

NITSCHE Giovanna
WOLKERSDORFER Gloria
PUCHACHER Laura
SCHMIDL Paula

MERTH Sigrid

STELZER Viktoria
VEGHELY!I Patricia
HENDRICKS-SEBESY Judith
PETKOVIC Lara

VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah
JUKIC Paula

LOWACK Helena
MESZAROS Nora
POSOVSZKY Timea
MONTECUCCO Rachele
ODORICO Greta
LETENAYOVA Kristina

flag

§m= HEEHHEImmm

07.12.2014
Moedling

nat. club
AUT
AUT  AFC SALZBURG
AUT  ASC WIEN
AUT  ASC WIEN
AUT  ASC WIEN
AUT  ASC WIEN
AUT  FK BALMUNG
AUT  FK BALMUNG
AUT  FUWIEN
AUT  FUWIEN
AUT  FUL LINZ
AUT  FUL LINZ
AUT  FUL LINZ
AUT  GRAZER FECHTUNION
AUT  GRAZER FECHTUNION
AUT KAC KLAGENFURT
AUT  OELFK OBEROSTERREI
AUT  STLFC STEIERMARK
AUT  STLFC STEIERMARK
AUT  STLFC STEIERMARK
AUT  WAT WIEDEN
CRO  CAFC MLADOST
CRO INTER
CRO MK SPLIT
GER TV INGOLSTADT
HUN  VASAS
HUN  VASAS
ITA
ITA
SVK  AKADEMIA SERMU
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date of birth

14/8/1998
8/5/1966
20/8/1975
25/5/1966
10/9/1968
3/5/1982
10/7/1989
10/4/1996
5/10/1991
13/2/1998
4/1/1979
30/9/1970
29/6/1968
4/10/1996
26/11/1996
13/5/1994
2/6/1996
7/2/1991
9/1/1987
10/9/1976
26/7/1949
27/11/1997
30/12/1997
17/7/1998
18/12/1982
10/3/1994
1/10/1994
21/3/1996
15/5/1997
29/7/1984
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licence

00836318
00767331
00778268
00731862
00688190
00778269
00002620
00777832
00839216
00834199
00688152
00740002
00688167
00830472
00831729
00000456
00830590
00832823
00746248
00767105
00738297
00832764
00830465
00832712
00834744
00002229
00000661
00777853
00839178
00690506



Internationale Meisterschaften von Niedergsterreich
U23 European Circuit Women's Epee
07.12.2014
Moedling

Formula of the competition

30 fencers
2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

30 fencers

5 poules of 6

Separation by : countries, clubs
24 qualifiers

Round No 2

24 fencers

4 poules of 6

Separation by : countries, clubs
18 qualifiers

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 18 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 11:30 piste No 9

Internationale Meisterschaften von Niederdsterreich

U23 European Circuit Women's Epee

07.12.2014
Moedling

Referee: KUNFALFY Peter AUT STLFC STEIERMARK

WOLKERSDORFER Gloria
TANZMEISTER Dorothea
GOLLESCH Karin
KAPELLER Carina

VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah
MONTECUCCO Rachele

Poule No2 11:30 piste No 10

Referee: TURCAN Anastasia MDA

ENGEL Christiana
SCHRAMM Susanne
PUCHACHER Laura
NITSCHE Giovanna
LOWACK Helena
POSOVSZKY Timea

Poule No3 11:30 piste No 11

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CRO
ITA

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
HUN

GRAZER FECHTUNION
ASC WIEN
FUL LINZ

INTER

FK BALMUNG

ASC WIEN

KAC KLAGENFURT
GRAZER FECHTUNION
TV INGOLSTADT
VASAS

Referee: FEICHTINGER Robert AUT OELFK OBEROSTERREICH

KNOBLICH Ulrike
WINKLER Konstanze
LORENZ Therese
WITTING Melanie
JUKIC Paula
VEGHELY!I Patricia

Poule No4 11:30 piste No 12

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CRO
AUT

ASC WIEN

FK BALMUNG

FUL LINZ

ASC WIEN

MK SPLIT

STLFC STEIERMARK

Referee: BOROSAK Mirna CRO CAFC MLADOST

STELZER Viktoria
HENDRICKS-SEBESY Judith

LEININGEN-WESTERBURG Mar

SCHMIDL Paula
MESZAROS Nora
ODORICO Greta

Poule No5 11:30 piste No 13
Referee: WALACH Thomas AUT

KUBR Eva
MERTH Sigrid
KOENIGSWIESER Judith

STROHMEYER-EDER Hildegard

PETKOVIC Lara
LETENAYOVA Kiristina

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN
ITA

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CRO
SVK

STLFC STEIERMARK
WAT WIEDEN
FU WIEN

OELFK OBEROSTERREICH

VASAS

FU WIEN

STLFC STEIERMARK
FUL LINZ

AFC SALZBURG
CAFC MLADOST
AKADEMIA SERMU
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VIM

0.400
1.000
0.600
0.200
0.200
0.600

VIM

0.400
0.000
0.200
0.600
0.800
1.000

VIM

0.600
0.600
0.800
0.200
0.800
0.000

VIM

0.800
0.200
0.000
0.800
0.800
0.400

VIM

0.600
0.400
0.800
0.600
0.200
0.400

ind.

13

-10
-5

ind.

-3
-13
-12

20

ind.

-11
11
-14

ind.
-14
-12

12

-1

ind.

-5

-9
-1
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HS rank
16
25
21
13
17
19

N OO W A

HS rank
14
11
11
16
22
25

PN WOoTo b

HS rank
18
23
24
12
23
11

DR O WS

HS rank
20
10
13
23
21
17

A NEFE O O1TW

HS rank
20
17
19
22
15
19

PO WEFEL OIN



Internationale Meisterschaften von Niederdsterreich
U23 European Circuit Women's Epee

07.12.2014
Moedling

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 30 fencers)

ranking

O© 00O NO O & WDN P
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name and first name

POSOVSZKY Timea
TANZMEISTER Dorothea
SCHMIDL Paula

JUKIC Paula

LORENZ Therese
MESZAROS Nora

LOWACK Helena
KOENIGSWIESER Judith
STELZER Viktoria

KUBR Eva

MONTECUCCO Rachele
WINKLER Konstanze
STROHMEYER-EDER Hildegard
GOLLESCH Karin
KNOBLICH Ulrike
NITSCHE Giovanna
LETENAYOVA Kristina
ODORICO Greta

ENGEL Christiana

MERTH Sigrid
WOLKERSDORFER Gloria
VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah
PETKOVIC Lara
KAPELLER Carina
WITTING Melanie
PUCHACHER Laura
HENDRICKS-SEBESY Judith
LEININGEN-WESTERBURG Mar
SCHRAMM Susanne
VEGHELY!I Patricia

nat.

HUN
AUT
AUT
CRO
AUT
HUN
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
ITA

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
SVK
ITA

AUT
AUT
AUT
CRO
CRO
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

club

VASAS

ASC WIEN

OELFK OBEROSTERREI
MK SPLIT

FUL LINZ

VASAS

TV INGOLSTADT

FUL LINZ

STLFC STEIERMARK
FU WIEN

FK BALMUNG

AFC SALZBURG

FUL LINZ

ASC WIEN

GRAZER FECHTUNION
AKADEMIA SERMU

FK BALMUNG

STLFC STEIERMARK
GRAZER FECHTUNION
INTER

CAFC MLADOST

ASC WIEN

KAC KLAGENFURT
WAT WIEDEN

FU WIEN

ASC WIEN

STLFC STEIERMARK
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VIM

1.000
1.000
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.000
0.000
0.000

ind.
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HS

25
25
23
23
24
21
22
19
20
20
19
23
22
21
18
16
19
17
14
17
16
17
15
13
12
11
10
13
11
11

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Poules, round No 2

Poule No1 13:05 piste No 9

Referee: TANZMEISETER Alois AUT ASC WIEN

KOENIGSWIESER Judith
STELZER Viktoria
NITSCHE Giovanna
POSOVSZKY Timea
PETKOVIC Lara
LETENAYOVA Kristina

Poule No2 13:05 piste No 10
Referee: WALACH Thomas AUT

KUBR Eva

GOLLESCH Karin
TANZMEISTER Dorothea
VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah
LOWACK Helena
ODORICO Greta

Poule No3 13:05 piste No 11

Referee: BOROSAK Mirna CRO CAFC MLADOST

WOLKERSDORFER Gloria
SCHMIDL Paula
ENGEL Christiana

STROHMEYER-EDER Hildegard

MONTECUCCO Rachele
MESZAROS Nora

Poule No4 13:05 piste No 12

Internationale Meisterschaften von Niederdsterreich
U23 European Circuit Women's Epee

AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN
CRO
SVK

AUT
AUT
AUT
CRO
GER
ITA

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
ITA

HUN

07.12.2014
Moedling

FUL LINZ

STLFC STEIERMARK
GRAZER FECHTUNION
VASAS

CAFC MLADOST
AKADEMIA SERMU

FU WIEN

FUL LINZ

ASC WIEN
INTER

TV INGOLSTADT

GRAZER FECHTUNION
OELFK OBEROSTERREI
FK BALMUNG

AFC SALZBURG

VASAS

Referee: FEICHTINGER Robert AUT OELFK OBEROSTERREICH

JUKIC Paula
KAPELLER Carina
MERTH Sigrid
LORENZ Therese
KNOBLICH Ulrike
WINKLER Konstanze

CRO
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

MK SPLIT

STLFC STEIERMARK
FUL LINZ

ASC WIEN

FK BALMUNG
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VIM

0.200
0.400
0.800
1.000
0.400
0.200

VIM

0.000
0.400
0.600
0.400
1.000
0.600

VIM

0.400
1.000
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400

VIM

0.600
0.400
0.600
0.400
0.600
0.400

ind.

-1

10
-3

ind.
-11
-5

-2
12

ind.
-6
18

-10
-3

ind.
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HS rank
17
20
22
25
20
18

OB FPDNW®

HS
14
17
19
21
25
21

rank

WEFELr ADNOOTO

HS
15
24
19
19
13
16

rank

A O WNPEFE O

HS
19
19
17
21
22
16

rank
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Internationale Meisterschaften von Niederdsterreich
U23 European Circuit Women's Epee

07.12.2014

Moedling

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 24 fencers)

ranking
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name and first name

POSOVSZKY Timea
SCHMIDL Paula
LOWACK Helena
TANZMEISTER Dorothea
JUKIC Paula

NITSCHE Giovanna
LORENZ Therese
MESZAROS Nora
STELZER Viktoria
KNOBLICH Ulrike
WINKLER Konstanze
STROHMEYER-EDER Hildegard
ODORICO Greta
KOENIGSWIESER Judith
GOLLESCH Karin
MONTECUCCO Rachele
MERTH Sigrid

ENGEL Christiana
WOLKERSDORFER Gloria
KUBR Eva

VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah
LETENAYOVA Kristina
PETKOVIC Lara
KAPELLER Carina

nat.

HUN
AUT
GER
AUT
CRO
AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
ITA

AUT
AUT
ITA

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CRO
SVK
CRO
AUT

club

VASAS

OELFK OBEROSTERREI
TV INGOLSTADT

ASC WIEN

MK SPLIT

GRAZER FECHTUNION
FUL LINZ

VASAS

STLFC STEIERMARK
ASC WIEN

FK BALMUNG

AFC SALZBURG

FUL LINZ
FUL LINZ

STLFC STEIERMARK
FK BALMUNG
GRAZER FECHTUNION
FU WIEN

INTER

AKADEMIA SERMU
CAFC MLADOST
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VIM

1.000
0.900
0.900
0.800
0.700
0.700
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.300
0.300
0.300
0.300
0.300

ind.

-12
-13

HS

50
47
47
44
42
38
45
37
40
40
39
41
38
36
38
32
34

31
34
38
37
35
32

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Tableau of 32

Tableau of 16

POSOVSZKY Timea

MONTECUCCO Rachele

U23 EC WE

page 1/1

POSOVSZKY Timea

15/14

STELZER Viktoria

MESZAROS Nora

15/9

STELZER Viktoria

JUKIC Paula

STROHMEYER-EDER Hildegard

15/14

STROHMEYER-EDER Hildegard

ODORICO Greta

TANZMEISTER Dorothea

15/11

ODORICO Greta

LOWACK Helena

KOENIGSWIESER Judith

15/12

KOENIGSWIESER Judith

WINKLER Konstanze

NITSCHE Giovanna

15/14

NITSCHE Giovanna

LORENZ Therese

KNOBLICH Ulrike

15/5

LORENZ Therese

GOLLESCH Karin

1 POSOVSZKY Timea HUN
32 -
17 MERTH Sigrid AUT
16 MONTECUCCO Rachele ITA
9 STELZER Viktoria AUT
yY R —
25 -
8 MESZAROS Nora HUN
5 JUKIC Paula CRO
28 e
A
12 STROHMEYER-EDER Hildegard AUT
13 ODORICO Greta ITA
20 -
A
4 TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT
3 LOWACK Helena GER
30 -
19 e
14 KOENIGSWIESER Judith AUT
11 WINKLER Konstanze AUT
22 -
27 -
6 NITSCHE Giovanna AUT
7 LORENZ Therese AUT
P ——
23 -
10 KNOBLICH Ulrike AUT
15 GOLLESCH Karin AUT
18 ENGEL Christiana AUT
31 -
2 SCHMIDL Paula AUT

15/10

SCHMIDL Paula

by abandonment

SCHMIDL Paula

15/9



Tableau of 8

POSOVSZKY Timea

Internationale Meisterschaften von Niedergsterreich page 1/1
U23 European Circuit Women's Epee

STELZER Viktoria

STROHMEYER-EDER Hildega

ODORICO Greta

KOENIGSWIESER Judith

NITSCHE Giovanna

LORENZ Therese

SCHMIDL Paula

07.12.2014
Moedling
Semi-finals Final
HUN
POSOVSZKY Timea
AUT 15/10
POSOVSZKY Timea
AUT 15/3
ODORICO Greta
ITA 15/13
SCHMIDL Paula
AUT 15/12
KOENIGSWIESER Judith
AUT 15/12
SCHMIDL Paula
AUT 15/9
SCHMIDL Paula
AUT 15/6
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07.12.2014
Moedling
Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 30 fencers)
ranking name and first name flag country club d.o.b. licence
1 SCHMIDL Paula AUT OELFK OBEROSTERREI 2/6/1996 00830590
2 POSOVSZKY Timea HUN VASAS 1/10/1994 00000661
3 KOENIGSWIESER Judith AUT FUL LINZ 30/9/1970 00740002
3 ODORICO Greta ITA 15/5/1997 00839178
5 NITSCHE Giovanna AUT GRAZER FECHTUNION 4/10/1996 00830472
6 LORENZ Therese AUT FUL LINZ 29/6/1968 00688167
7 STELZER Viktoria AUT STLFC STEIERMARK 9/1/1987 00746248
8 STROHMEYER-EDER Hildegard AUT AFC SALZBURG 8/5/1966 00767331
9 LOWACK Helena GER TV INGOLSTADT 18/12/1982 00834744
10 TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT ASC WIEN 10/9/1968 00688190
11 JUKIC Paula CRO MK SPLIT 17/7/1998 00832712
12 MESZAROS Nora HUN VASAS 10/3/1994 00002229
13 KNOBLICH Ulrike AUT ASC WIEN 20/8/1975 00778268
14 WINKLER Konstanze AUT FK BALMUNG 10/4/1996 00777832
15 GOLLESCH Karin AUT FUL LINZ 4/1/1979 00688152
16 MONTECUCCO Rachele ITA 21/3/1996 00777853
17  MERTH Sigrid AUT STLFC STEIERMARK 7/2/1991 00832823
18 ENGEL Christiana AUT FK BALMUNG 10/7/1989 00002620
19 WOLKERSDORFER Gloria — AUT GRAZER FECHTUNION  26/11/1996 00831729
20 KUBR Eva AUT FU WIEN 5/10/1991 00839216
21 VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah CRO INTER 30/12/1997 00830465
22 LETENAYOVA Kristina SVK AKADEMIA SERMU 29/7/1984 00690506
23 PETKOVIC Lara CRO CAFC MLADOST 27/11/1997 00832764
24 KAPELLER Carina AUT 14/8/1998 00836318
25 WITTING Melanie — AUT ASC WIEN 3/5/1982 00778269
26 PUCHACHER Laura AUT KAC KLAGENFURT 13/5/1994 00000456
27 HENDRICKS-SEBESY Judith AUT WAT WIEDEN 26/7/1949 00738297
28 LEININGEN-WESTERBURG Marie AUT FU WIEN 13/2/1998 00834199
29 SCHRAMM Susanne AUT ASC WIEN 25/5/1966 00731862
30 VEGHELY!I Patricia AUT STLFC STEIERMARK 10/9/1976 00767105
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Moedling

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales
BOROSAK Mirna B CRO 2 3 0
BRIGOLA Peter AUT O 2 0
FEICHTINGER Robert AUT 2 2 0
KALI Andras HUN O 1 0
KUNFALFY Peter AUT 1 2 0
OPRZEDEK Maximilian AUT O 2 1
TANZMEISETER Alois AUT 1 1 0
TURCAN Anastasia MDA 1 0 0
WALACH Thomas AUT 2 1 2
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